Wingspan™ HLL Stanchion
[Spanning the distance between you and safety]
Products you can trust.
Training you can use.
Engineered Services you can depend on.
Products you can trust.
Training you can use.
Engineered Services you can depend on.

The Dyna-Line system comes in a handy bucket for easy transporation and storage.  Meets all OSHA
requirements and ANSI A10.14 standards.
Dyna-Line Horizontal Lifeline Ordering Information
Part No. Description
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
 10013150 Dyna-Line Temporary Horizontal Lifeline for single worker, 30 ft rope
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
 10013151 Dyna-Line Temporary Horizontal Lifeline for single worker, 60 ft rope
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
 10013152 Dyna-Line Temporary Horizontal Lifeline for two workers, 30 ft rope*
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
 10013153 Dyna-Line Temporary Horizontal Lifeline for two workers, 60 ft rope*
Dyna-Lines are available in any rope lengths up to 200 ft.
* Dyna-Line Two Worker system includes 2 polyester anchorage straps.
SurSurSurSurSure-Linee-Linee-Linee-Linee-Line™™™™™ Steel C Steel C Steel C Steel C Steel Cable Horizable Horizable Horizable Horizable Horizononononontal Liftal Liftal Liftal Liftal Lifelineelineelineelineeline
Designed for quick and easy installation at temporary work sites, the Sure-Line Steel Cable system:
• Includes an integral shock absorber
• Available in 20 ft, 40 ft, or 60 ft lengths
• Uses a 3/8”, 6X36 stainless steel cable
• Incorporates a combination clamp/thimble that allows for effortless tensioning of lifeline
• Available in 2 models, with or without turnbuckle
• Rated for up to 2 people
Sure-Line Horizontal Lifeline Ordering Information
Part No. Description
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SHL2009040 Steel Cable Horizontal Lifeline System with turnbuckle, 40 ft (12 m)
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SHL2009060 Steel Cable Horizontal Lifeline System with turnbuckle, 60 ft (18 m)
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SHL2009040IW Iron Worker Cable Horizontal Lifeline System without turnbuckle, 40 ft (12 m)
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SHL2009060IW Iron Worker Cable Horizontal Lifeline System without turnbuckle, 60 ft (18 m)
SurSurSurSurSure-Linee-Linee-Linee-Linee-Line™™™™™ S S S S Synynynynynthetic Horizthetic Horizthetic Horizthetic Horizthetic Horizononononontal Liftal Liftal Liftal Liftal Lifelineelineelineelineeline
Designed for quick and easy installation at temporary work sites, the Sure-Line Synthetic system
includes: 5/8” (16 mm) static kernmantle lifeline with turnback terminations, integral shock absorber,
line tensioner, hardware, carabiners, anchorage slings, and storage tote bag.